Invitation Provinciales des Fétes Ho! Ho! Ho!
Boucherville, Qc, 13 - 14 et 15 déc. 2024

Event 10
2024-12-14 - 20:13

Men, 200m Medley

11 years and older
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 15, 20:13

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8

PATENAUDE, Thomas

VILLANUEVA SONG, Luka

RENAUD, Bastien

Heat 3 of 15, 20:22

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

SIEBENBORN, Enzo

PUTIN, Nikolai
TREMBLAY-RAMIREZ, Alex
OSTIGUY, Gabriel
ESTRADA, Fabio
JOLICOEUR, Simon Pierre

CHEN, Jayden

Heat 5 of 15, 20:31

o~NOoO O~ WN

BORDONARO, Leo
YU, Brandon
RAMDANI, Zakaria
ZNIBER, Kamil

AN, Yixu
COLLINSON, William
VILLENEUVE, Loic
HEALEY, Leo

Heat 7 of 15, 20:40

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

GONTA, Alexandru
BAI, Ziyu

RANGO, Benjamin
MGAIDI, Chadi
BEDIC, Logan
BONNEAU, Andre
YANG, Fengmao
WANG, Liam

Heat 9 of 15, 20:48

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

LIN, Lehang

ROYER, Arno
ROUSSEAU, Elliot
GARABA, Daniel
KANNENBERG, Andreas
COTRUTA, Alexander

WIGHT, Graham

Age

17

12

11

12
12
11
12
13
11

11

11
11
11
11
15
12
13
14

12
11
11
14
13
13
12
11

11
13
13
14

11

13

CNHR

SAMAK

MUST

CNC
SAMAK
CNC
CNHR
DSC
ELITE

SAMAK

CNC
SAMAK
SAMAK
SAMAK
BBF
BLUE
CNC
BBF

CAMO
SAMAK
ELITE
CALAC
PCSC
R2P
SAMAK
SAMAK

SAMAK
R2P
CAPI
CSLA
PCSC
SAMAK

BLUE

2:33.18

3:15.00

LT NT

3:47.63
3:47.05
3:46.82
3:39.91
3:40.99
3:46.84

DNS

3:54.19

3:30.72
3:29.75
3:29.31
3:28.78
3:29.29
3:29.33
3:29.80
3:31.51

3:23.06
3:19.51
3:18.11

3:17.44
3:18.30
3:22.56
3:24.22

DNS 3:06.93
3:06.22
3:05.00
3:02.19
3:05.00

3:05.49

DNS

3:08.58

Heat 2 of 15, 20:18

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

BENSAAD, Rayene
MOUSTAFA, Yassin
MARTELS11SB11SM11, G.
MEDRAJI, Ali
LOULOUDOQV, Michael
MEZIANE, Kamil lyad
CHABOT, Arthur

Heat 4 of 15, 20:27

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

BOUMEHDI, llyass
KUCHINSKY, Felix
MANAHOV, George
WANG, lucas

WU, Eric

QUEVEDO, Alejandro
HU, Jiajun

LEVEILLE, Olivier

Heat 6 of 15, 20:36

[

o~NOoO O WN

ERRAJRAJI, Samy
BULOTA, Jules

ZHU, Shuowen
MARION, Jacques
OSMANOQV, Igor
AMBROSONE, Karson
LEVESQUE, Malik
BARIL, Emerik

Heat 8 of 15, 20:44

1

o~NO O WN

JUBINVILLE, Arthur
GOULET, Nathaniel
FREYTES-TROTIGNON, Emilio
BORDUAS, alexandre

LU, Mingyu

GUAN, kevin

XUE, Vincent

Heat 10 of 15, 20:52

o~NO O~ WNBE

KUCHINSKY, Simon
ZHANG, David
MORRISON, Sebastian
DUVAL, Philippe

HU, Louis

BAI, Yifan

DAIGLE, Pierre-Alexandre
ZHANG, Yuanhong

Age

14 VELOX DNS NT
11 SAMAK NT
23 CNC DNS 4:00.00
12 CASM DNS 3:54.75
14 PCSC 3:56.18
14 VELOX DNS NT
16 R2P NT
12 ELME 3:36.57
11 CSLA DNS 3:34.58
11 CNC WDR 3:33.98
11 SAMAK 3:31.94
13 SAMAK 3:33.35
12 ELMTE 3:34.28
11 SAMAK DNS 3:35.19
12 MUST 3:36.78
12 CASM DNS 3:26.26
12 ELITE 3:25.99
14 BBF 3:25.18
11 SAMAK 3:24.37
15 CARO WDR 3:25.07
12 BBF 3:25.63
12 SAMAK 3:26.16
11 ELMTE 3:27.43
12 BLUE 3:14.51
11 ELITE 3:13.14
11 CAMO 3:12.66
12 SAMAK 3:12.36
13 BBF 3:12.44
12 SAMAK 3:12.82
11 SAMAK 3:13.91
13 CSLA 3:01.32
13 PCSC 2:59.19
11 CSLA DNS 2:58.93
13 R2P 2:58.57
13 CAMO 2:58.81
13 PCSC 2:59.05
13 ELME 2:59.78
13 BBF 3:01.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to C.N. Mustang Boucherville
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Invitation Provinciales des Fétes Ho! Ho! Ho!
Boucherville, Qc, 13 - 14 et 15 déc. 2024

Event 10, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim

Heat 11 of 15, 20:56

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

GAGNON-HALLEE, Laurent

LINSDELL, Ethan
SFESTAROF, Harald
SCOTT, Anthony
WANG, Elijah Immanuel
RODIER, Marc-Antoine

MATHIEU-HIRTLE, Arthur

MAATOUG, Yessine

Heat 13 of 15, 21:03

1

0o NOOA~WDN

CHOUBANE, Sami
DECARIE, Alexandre
KHAYATI, Mehdi
VLAKOS, Emmanuel
BOULAY, Noah
TESSIER, Laurent
MUNOZ, Kyle
LABRIE, Philippe

Heat 15 of 15

1
2
3
4
5
6

7 MASTROPAOLO, William

8

BINET, Ethan
FORTIER, Edward

15
15
14
13
13
18
15
14

15
17
16
15
17
15
15
12

13
15

13

CAPI

BBF

CSLA DNS
MUST

DSC

CARO

R2P WDR
ELITE

CALAC
R2P
BLUE
CAMO
MUST
R2P
CAMO
ELITE

WDR

BBF
BBF

BBF

2:57.14
2:53.28
2:51.28
2:49.77
2:51.19
2:52.33
2:56.01
2:57.78

2:47.44
2:35.63
2:28.22
2:16.51
2:22.84
2:33.49
2:42.56
2:48.66

3:06.62
3:16.29

3:47.31

Heat 12 of 15, 20:59

1

co~NO O WN

DURMAN, Lev
GAGNE, Peter Andres
BELAHSENE, Anir
ZMOULI, Wassim
PELLETIER, Maxime
DERVIEUX, Eliott

VAN STRIEN, Yohan
BISHAY, Lucas

Heat 14 of 15, 21:07

W ~NOUT D WN B

BARAN, Andre
BENZACAR, William
GUILLETTE, Benjamin
ISSAKOV, Eitan
CYR, Raphael

BARLOW, Henri
MARTEL DE LERY, Gael

16
14
15
16
15
17
17
14

13
14
15
16
16

15
13

R2P
CAMO
CAMO
BLUE
MUST
R2P
CNSH
DSC

CARO
CSLA
MUST
BLUE
STN

MUST
CSLA

WDR

DNS

DNS

2:47.81
2:37.05
2:28.96
2:18.50
2:23.54
2:34.84
2:45.72
2:49.17

2:46.30
2:34.89
2:27.34
2:07.28
2:20.87

2:41.63
2:48.35

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to C.N. Mustang Boucherville
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